INFRASTRUCTURE ANTENNAS
MAXRAD Yagi - BMOY Series
The BMOY UHF models are available in
3 element and 5 element versions. Each
version includes models covering 406-440
MHz, 430-460 MHz, and 440-480 MHz.
The line also includes a 5 element model
covering 470-512 MHz.

150 PCTEL, Inc.    WEB: www.antenna.com
Terry Teo
Oval
INFRASTRUCTURE ANTENNAS
MAXRAD Yagi - BMOY Series
RF/Electrical Specifi cations
Model Frequency
Range Gain Bandwidth @ 1.5:1
VSWR
Horizontal Beamwidth
@ 1/2 Power
Vertical Beamwidth
@ 1/2 Power
Front-to-Back
Ratio
 BMOY4065 406-440 MHz 9.0 dBd 34 MHz 52° 45° > 15 dB
 BMOY4063 406-440 MHz 6.5 dBd 34 MHz 71° 62° > 15 dB
 BMOY4405 440-480 MHz 9.0 dBd 40 MHz 52° 45° > 15 dB
 BMOY4403 440-480 MHz 6.5 dBd 40 MHz 71° 62° > 15 dB
 BMOY4705 470-512 MHz 9.0 dBd 42 MHz 52° 45° > 15 dB
 BMOY8065 806-869 MHz 9.0 dBd 60 MHz 52° 45° 15 dB
 BMOY8905 890-960 MHz 9.0 dBd 70 MHz 52° 45° 15 dB
 BMOY8903 890-960 MHz 6.4 dBd 70 MHz 100° 54° 20 dB
Mechanical Specifi cations
Model Weight
(Mass) Elements Bending Moment @
125 mph Wind